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IGT UNC Panel meetings 2019 
 
 
 
This paper provides the Panel meeting dates for 2019. 
 
Parties are invited to provide feedback on the proposed schedule as set out below; 
 
 

• Wednesday 16th January 2019 

• Wednesday 20th February 2019 

• Wednesday 20th March 2019 

• Wednesday 17th April 2019 

• Wednesday 15th May 2019 

• Wednesday 19th June 2019 

• Wednesday 17th July 2019 

• Wednesday 21st August 2019 

• Wednesday 18th September 2019 

• Wednesday 16th October 2019 

• Wednesday 20th November 2019 

• Wednesday 18th December 2019 

 
All meetings of the IGT UNC Panel will be held at Gemserv offices and will commence at 09:30am.  
 
Alternatively, due to the recognition that more Panel decisions on UNC linked modifications are 
having to be deferred to after the UNC Panel meet, we have suggested an alternative Panel 
schedule.  
  

• Friday 18th January 2019 

• Friday 22nd February 2019 

• Friday 22nd March 2019 

• Wednesday 17th April 2019* 

• Friday 17th May 2019 

• Friday 21st June 2019 

• Friday 19th July 2019 

• Friday 23rd August 2019 



 

2 
 

IGT UNC Panel meeting dates 2019 

• Friday 20th September 2019 

• Friday 18th October 2019 

• Friday 22nd November 2019 

• Friday 20th December 2019 

All meetings of the IGT UNC Panel will be held at Gemserv offices and will commence at 09:30am.  
 
*Please note that Friday 19th April is Good Friday, and in order to keep input and outputs of the 
Workgroup and Panel to our standing SLAs we have proposed this date stay as is.  
 

 


